
Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 2-3, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 3 Rnd 2 Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Missouri 278 282 288 848 -16
2 North Dakota State 288 284 305 877 +13
3 Bethune-Cookman 296 295 293 884 +20
4 Boston College 291 297 297 885 +21
5 Detroit Mercy 295 298 293 886 +22
6 Delaware 299 297 297 893 +29
7 Valparaiso 295 306 294 895 +31
8 Wright State 299 295 305 899 +35
9 Sacred Heart 304 294 302 900 +36
10 Youngstown State 298 304 299 901 +37

Northern Kentucky 298 309 294 901 +37
12 Stetson 305 299 298 902 +38
13 Cleveland State 301 308 295 904 +40
14 Ottawa 298 308 299 905 +41
15 Binghamton 302 311 301 914 +50
16 Villanova 314 303 313 930 +66
17 Mount St. Mary's 312 319 314 945 +81
18 Niagara 330 330 330 990 +126
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Pos. School Rnd 3 Rnd 2 Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Missouri 278 282 288 848 -16
2 Jamie Stewart 69 69 70 208 -8
T 8 Ricky Sanders 76 70 70 216 E
10 Rory Franssen 70 74 73 217 +1
T 17 Jack Parker 73 72 75 220 +4
T 27 Luigi Botta 66 71 87 224 +8

2 North Dakota State 288 284 305 877 +13
T 5 Van Holmgren 74 68 71 213 -3
T 8 Andrew Israelson 72 70 74 216 E
T 27 Will Holmgren 73 71 80 224 +8
T 57 Lucas Johnson 71 80 80 231 +15
T 62 Nate Deziel 72 75 85 232 +16

3 Bethune-Cookman 296 295 293 884 +20
T 3 Marcus Sundlof 72 71 68 211 -5
T 27 Dante Davis 78 75 71 224 +8
T 27 Jake Lane 73 73 78 224 +8
T 52 Quincy Stith 74 80 76 230 +14
T 71 Tirto Tamardi 77 76 82 235 +19

4 Boston College 291 297 297 885 +21
1 Christian Cavaliere 64 72 70 206 -10
T 17 Brandon Kewalramani 73 74 73 220 +4
T 52 Mac Webster 77 74 79 230 +14
T 57 Matt Naumec 77 77 77 231 +15
T 69 Kevin Paek 79 78 77 234 +18

5 Detroit Mercy 295 298 293 886 +22
7 James Hill 74 71 69 214 -2
24 Jonathan Brillati 72 74 76 222 +6
T 27 Scott Sparks 74 76 74 224 +8
T 42 Zack Tenerowicz 76 77 74 227 +11
51 Drew Tucci 75 77 77 229 +13

6 Delaware 299 297 297 893 +29
T 11 Jack Melville 75 71 72 218 +2
T 11 Christian Chapman 73 74 71 218 +2
T 52 Roberto Nieves 80 75 75 230 +14
T 62 Andrew Jacobs 76 77 79 232 +16
68 R J Wren 75 79 79 233 +17

7 Valparaiso 295 306 294 895 +31
T 25 Charlie Toman 72 76 75 223 +7
T 27 Brett Seward 69 79 76 224 +8
T 42 Mitchell Wittmann 76 70 81 227 +11
T 57 Drew Alexander 78 81 72 231 +15
T 57 Garrett Willis 78 82 71 231 +15

8 Wright State 299 295 305 899 +35
T 13 Austin Schoonmaker 74 72 73 219 +3
T 37 Mitch Lehigh 74 71 80 225 +9
T 48 Nate Arnold 76 74 78 228 +12
T 52 Cole Corder 75 78 77 230 +14
T 62 Bryce Haney 77 78 77 232 +16
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9 Sacred Heart 304 294 302 900 +36
T 13 Saptak Talwar 75 69 75 219 +3
T 40 Nathan Kim 77 75 74 226 +10
T 42 Alex Manner 77 75 75 227 +11
T 75 Hector Gutierrez 83 75 78 236 +20
T 86 Clifford Lindholm 75 86 81 242 +26

10 Youngstown State 298 304 299 901 +37
T 13 Jason McQuown 72 77 70 219 +3
T 27 Kevin Scherr 79 73 72 224 +8
T 42 Cole Hughes 70 75 82 227 +11
T 75 Ken Keller 81 79 76 236 +20
T 79 Brian Terlesky 77 79 81 237 +21

T 10 Northern Kentucky 298 309 294 901 +37
T 17 Logan Gamm 72 70 78 220 +4
T 17 Alex Doss 74 77 69 220 +4
T 42 Jacob Poore 77 78 72 227 +11
T 69 Avery Green 75 84 75 234 +18
T 94 Brady Howell 82 88 79 249 +33

12 Stetson 305 299 298 902 +38
T 13 Baylor Payne 74 73 72 219 +3
23 Christopher Williard 74 77 70 221 +5
T 48 Carson Tewell 77 77 74 228 +12
T 75 Tate Smith 82 72 82 236 +20
T 96 Jake Ludwick 80 79 92 251 +35

13 Cleveland State 301 308 295 904 +40
T 27 Anton Krecic 76 79 69 224 +8
T 37 Zach Robbins 73 76 76 225 +9
T 48 Jules Blakely 76 77 75 228 +12
T 52 Zak Supelak 76 79 75 230 +14
T 88 Miles DeMuesy 80 76 87 243 +27

14 Ottawa 298 308 299 905 +41
T 27 Anthony Brodeur 71 78 75 224 +8
T 40 Michael Reaume 80 75 71 226 +10
T 42 Nick Workun 73 76 78 227 +11
T 57 Gab Gingras 74 82 75 231 +15
93 Jared Coyle 84 79 84 247 +31

15 Binghamton 302 311 301 914 +50
T 17 Justin Lane 74 73 73 220 +4
T 25 Ryan Rodriguez 76 76 71 223 +7
T 62 Zachary Ottman 77 76 79 232 +16
T 83 Nacho Glagovsky 75 86 78 239 +23
T 91 Tom Mandel 79 87 80 246 +30

16 Villanova 314 303 313 930 +66
T 27 Connor Daly 73 76 75 224 +8
T 62 Mark Benevento 75 77 80 232 +16
T 79 Matt Davis 83 76 78 237 +21
T 83 Reb Banas 83 74 82 239 +23
T 86 Jack O'Hara 85 77 80 242 +26

17 Mount St. Mary's 312 319 314 945 +81
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T 62 Jack Snyder 73 78 81 232 +16
T 71 Nacho Gomez 77 77 81 235 +19
82 Pablo Alonzo 82 82 74 238 +22
90 Matt Kinsey 80 82 83 245 +29
T 94 Nick McCann 88 83 78 249 +33

18 Niagara 330 330 330 990 +126
T 75 Tyler Edholm 76 82 78 236 +20
T 91 Matt Pawlak 81 84 81 246 +30
98 Mike Tomczak 87 83 85 255 +39
T 99 Eric MacLean 86 82 91 259 +43
T 99 Ryan Mihok 90 83 86 259 +43
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Pos. Name School Rnd 3 Rnd 2 Rnd 1 Total To Par

T 3 Matt Echelmeier Missouri 69 69 73 211 -5
T 5 Jack Hanus Cleveland State 74 70 69 213 -3
T 17 Matt Pulgini Delaware 75 70 75 220 +4

T 37 Ty Debonis NorthernKentucky 78 75 72 225 +9

T 71 Bryan Kordupel YoungstownState 77 81 77 235 +19

T 71 Jacob Vrolijk NorthernKentucky 79 75 81 235 +19
T 79 Jack Cammisa Boston College 76 79 82 237 +21
T 83 Ryan Kinkead Boston College 87 75 77 239 +23
T 88 Tyler Hatton Boston College 86 81 76 243 +27
T 96 Danny Dougherty Villanova 83 87 81 251 +35
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 3 Rnd 2 Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Missouri 278 282 288 848 -16
2 North Dakota State 288 284 305 877 +13
3 Bethune-Cookman 296 295 293 884 +20
4 Boston College 291 297 297 885 +21
5 Detroit Mercy 295 298 293 886 +22
6 Delaware 299 297 297 893 +29
7 Valparaiso 295 306 294 895 +31
8 Wright State 299 295 305 899 +35
9 Sacred Heart 304 294 302 900 +36
10 Youngstown State 298 304 299 901 +37

Northern Kentucky 298 309 294 901 +37
12 Stetson 305 299 298 902 +38
13 Cleveland State 301 308 295 904 +40
14 Ottawa 298 308 299 905 +41
15 Binghamton 302 311 301 914 +50
16 Villanova 314 303 313 930 +66
17 Mount St. Mary's 312 319 314 945 +81
18 Niagara 330 330 330 990 +126

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 3 Rnd 2 Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Christian Cavaliere Boston College 64 72 70 206 -10
2 Jamie Stewart Missouri 69 69 70 208 -8
3 Marcus Sundlof Bethune-Cookman 72 71 68 211 -5

*Matt Echelmeier Missouri 69 69 73 211 -5
5 *Jack Hanus Cleveland State 74 70 69 213 -3

Van Holmgren North Dakota State 74 68 71 213 -3
7 James Hill Detroit Mercy 74 71 69 214 -2
8 Ricky Sanders Missouri 76 70 70 216 E

Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 72 70 74 216 E
10 Rory Franssen Missouri 70 74 73 217 +1
11 Christian Chapman Delaware 73 74 71 218 +2

Jack Melville Delaware 75 71 72 218 +2
13 Saptak Talwar Sacred Heart 75 69 75 219 +3

Baylor Payne Stetson 74 73 72 219 +3
Jason McQuown Youngstown State 72 77 70 219 +3
Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 74 72 73 219 +3

17 Alex Doss Northern Kentucky 74 77 69 220 +4
Justin Lane Binghamton 74 73 73 220 +4
*Matt Pulgini Delaware 75 70 75 220 +4
Jack Parker Missouri 73 72 75 220 +4
Brandon Kewalramani Boston College 73 74 73 220 +4
Logan Gamm Northern Kentucky 72 70 78 220 +4


